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1

O
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11

12

13

Placements Details 2018-19

Name of the

Company

Hadwise

Technology Pvt.

Itd
Hadwise

Technology Pvt.

Itd
Hadwise

Technology Pvt.

Itd

Eker Solutions
Eker Solutions
Inditronics Ltd.

Inditronics Ltd.

Selec control pvt.

Ltd.

Selec control pvt.

Ltd.

Selec control pvt.

Ltd.

Selec control pvt.

Ltd.

Selec control pvt.

Ltd.

Selec control pvt.

Ltd.

Name of the Students
Placed

Akshay D. Chavan

Mayur Kamble

Amisha Poyrekar

Tauseef Shaikh
Satish Jaiswal
Bhakti Pokharkar
Melroy Fernandis
Shubham pandey
Abhishek Rajbhar
Pooja Sawalkar
Akanksha Pandey
Nikita Sonawane

Sayli Batwal

Position

Service
Engineer

Service
Engineer

Service
Engineer

Diploma
Engg.Trainee
Diploma
Engg.Trainee
Diploma
Engg.Trainee
Diploma
Engg.Trainee
Junior Design
Engineer
Junior Design
Engineer
Technician
(Production)
Technician
(Production)
Technician
(Production)
Technician
(Production)

Salary
(Per
Annum)

2,03,145/-

2,03,145/-

2,03,145/-

1,80,000/-
1,80,000/-
1,20,000/-
1,20,000/-
1,35,012/-
1,35,012/-
1,32,000/-
1,32,000/-
1,32,000/-

1,32,000/-



